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BioEscalator Team Contact

Claire Shingler Business Manager | Claire.shingler@medsci.ox.ac.uk 018656 18806
Ying Hung Reception, Bioescalator.reception@medsci.ox.ac.uk | 018656 18800
A_dm|n|strat|on and Bioescalator.finance@medsci.ox.ac.uk
Finance
Rachel Barrett Communications Rachel.barrett@medsci.ox.ac.uk 018656 18803

and Events Officer

Khwaja Islam Laboratory & Khwaja.islam@medsci.ox.ac.uk 018656 18801
Facilities Manager
Fabiha Ahmed Apprentice Lab fabiha.ahmed@medsci.ox.ac.uk 018656 18809
Technician
Connor Norton IT Support it@bioescalator.co.uk 018656 18805
Elen Wade-Martins | Innovation Project | Elen.wade-martins@medsci.ox.ac.uk 018656 18802
Manager
University Security.control@admin.ox.ac.uk 018652 72944
Security Services Non-emergency
018652 89999
Emergency

Reception opening hours: Monday to Friday 8:45am-4:00pm

Distribution Centre opening hours: Monday to Friday 8:00am-4:00pm
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